86
Group B  -  Internal Grilles
• 90% free area
•
•
• Extruded aluminium frames
•
Egg Crate Grilles

•
• Extruded aluminium throughout
•
Non Vision Door Sets
Four Way Diffuser
89
Group B  -  Internal & Exterior Grilles
Extract
     Supply
• Finished in white
•
• Extract and supply models
•
Circular Air Valves
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
SAV-EV100 100mm Extract Valve £15.63
SAV-EV125 125mm Extract Valve £18.17
SAV-EV150 150mm Extract Valve £21.24
SAV-SV100 100mm Supply Valve £15.63
SAV-SV125 125mm Supply Valve £18.17
SAV-SV150 150mm Supply Valve £21.24
CODE SIZE OVERALL SIZE PRICE
PSG150 150mm 193 x 193mm £5.96
PSG200 200mm 244 x 244mm £6.90
PSG250 250mm 295 x 295mm £10.67
PSG300 300mm 346 x 346mm £12.99
PSG350 350mm 397 x 397mm £19.40
PSG400 400mm 447 x 447mm £36.67
PSG450 450mm 498 x 498mm £44.20
PSG500 500mm 549 x 549mm £85.78
PSG600 600mm 651 x 651mm £100.20
• Door or wall mounted
•
• 20swg mild steel
• Slimline appearance